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Greenlee celebrates the introduction of the new heroes. The innovative generation of
the new cable pulling systems convinces by approved quality and many clever details
for professional cable installation. As with authentic heroes you can rely on a strong
performance whenever needed.

Spee_dy
* Spinner

The quick hero.

With a flexible fibreglass fish tape in a
unique winder case for quick and easy
pulling operations.

Smart

Butler

The ef cient hero.
A practical and sturdy construction for
a low friction winding and unwinding.




The lightweight and robust hero.
A well-thought-out unit for easy handling
of cable rollers.




Speedy Spinner
With fibreglass fish tape of 3 mm dia.

The quick hero

Bi-manual operation

Fish tapes of 3 mm dia. in length of 20, 30 and 40 m

Unique design

Quick winding and unwinding
with just one finger

Unwinding facility

Including comprehensive accessories,
glue and unwinding facility

Accessories cover
enables floor reeling

Part No.
52055298 (20 m length)
52055299 (30 m length)
52055300 (40 m length on request)



SPEEDY SPINNER

The portable cable puller

Particularly user-friendly

Speedy Spinner features an extremely practical handling. During operation you just
hold the lightweight cable puller in your hands while the flexible fibreglass spring
enables a friction free and quick winding and unwinding of the cables.

e Unique user-friendly design e Bi-manual operation — incl. accessories and unwinding
e Very easy and quick winding and unwinding of facility
the fish tape e Available lengths 20/30/40 m (40 m on request)
¢ Floor winding e Flexible fibreglass spring for quick winding and unwinding

Scope of supply Repair Set

52055304 Fish tape leader with pulling eye M5 52055303 consists of 11 pc. set

52055305 Spring control with pulling eye M5

52055306 Spring control with pulling eye M5 — 10 mm

52055307 Spring control with pulling eye M5 — 13 mm

52055308 Starter and end bushing M5

52055309 Connecting bushing

52055310 Pulling grip 4 — 6 mm

52055311 Unwinding facility 3 — 6 mm dia.

52055312 Repair glue for fibreglass fish tape 3 mm dia.
Fibreglass fish tape with unwinding facility
52055289 3 mm dia. and 20 m
52055290 3 mm dia. and 30 m
52055291 3 mm dia. and 40 m
52055302 3 Spring control with

pulling eye M5
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The lightweight and robust hero

Two versions are available

Drum diameter Width Load Weight
200 - 700 mm 500 mm 200 kg 10 kg
200 - 700 mm 700 mm 250 kg 11 kg

N ¢
®°’e?

Flexible adjustment to the
cable drum diameter

Ramp with little down-grade for Part No

easy winding and unwinding
52055383 Easy Roller Standard (605 x 570 x 90 mm)
52055384 Easy Roller Broad (710 x 605 x 95 mm)



EASY ROLLER

The ultra-light cable drum unwinder

Particularly flexible

Withstanding a lot but still a lightweight — makes the transport of the Easy Roller
a child’s play. But that’s not all. The ramp with little down-grade and integrated
side guidance eases winding and unwinding of large cable drums. The castors can
easily be adjusted to the diameter of the cable drums.

e Robust but yet lightweight design — zinc plated steel and e Adjustment of castors to the diameter of
spray coated cable drums

e 30% lower weight e (Castor with integrated side guidance

e Ramp with little down-grade for easy winding e FEasy Roller is already completely mounted
and unwinding (no mounting required)

Examples of application

Easy Roller Standard (605 x 570 x 90 mm) Easy Roller Broad (710 x 605 x 95 mm)
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GREENLEE.

Company

The efficient hero

Approved Greenlee quality

Unique and robust design

Efficient locking brake

Teflon® coated adapter
for low friction winding
and unwinding

Accessories within reach

Zinc plated and spray
coated steel tubes

Part No.
as per product summary on pages 14 and 15



SMART BUTLER

The mobile cable puller

Particularly versatile

Whether you have to install cables in large industrial buildings or to lay underground cables — the sturdy floor-mounted
steel tube appliance convinces by versatile applications. It's an obedient device and always at your service. The high
quality and well-thought-out details such as the Teflon® coated adapter and accessories always within reach make

working much more efficient.

e Unique design, zinc plated and spray coated °
e Extra sturdy construction — accessories attached to the
Smart Butler

Scope of supply

4.5 mm/6 mm dia.
leader with pulling eye, fish tape with pressed on starter and end bushing,
connecting bushing WW %4"-M6, Bulb with shackle

7.5mm/9 mm/11 mm dia.
Fish tape leader with pulling eye, fish tape with pressed on starter and end
bushing, Connecting bushing WW 2" — M12, Bulb with shackle and castor

Accessories

Teflon® coated adapter for low friction winding

and unwinding

Efficient locking brake (Wheel locks after % rotation)
Ball-bearing enables low friction winding and unwinding

{ /7 v

52055324
Temporary repair set for fibreglass stick 4.5 mm dia.

52055336
Temporary repair set for fibreglass stick 6 mm dia.

52055375
Temporary repair set for fibreglass stick 7.5 mm dia.

52055376
Temporary repair set for fibreglass stick 9 mm dia.

52055377
Temporary repair set for fibreglass stick 11 mm dia.

52055320 Fish tape leader with pulling eye WW %" for stick 4.5 - 6 mm 52055370 Starter and end bushing WW %2" for stick 9 mm dia.

52055321 Starter and end bushing WW %" for stick 4.5 mm
52055322 Connecting bushing for stick 4.5 mm

52055323 Bulb with shackle WW 74"

52055333 Starter and end bushing WW %"

52055334 Connecting bushing for stick 6 mm dia.
52055335 Bulb with shackle WW 14"

52055367 Bulb with shackle WW 72"

52055368 Bulb with castor WW 72"

52055369 Starter and end bushing WW %2" for stick 7.5 mm dia.

52055371 Starter and end bushing WW %" for stick 11 mm dia.

52055372 Connecting bushing for stick 9 mm dia.

52055373 Connecting bushing for stick 11 mm dia.

52055374 Connecting bushing WW 72" with whirls

52056116 Connecting bushing for stick 7.5 mm dia.

52056117 Connecting bushing WW 72" — M12 for sticks
7.5,9,11 mm dia.

52056114 Connecting bushing WW %" — M6 for sticks
4.5, 6 mm dia.
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4.5 mm dia. with M5 starter and end bushing and winding facility

Perfect henchman

Accessories within reach

Part No.
52055292 (10 m length)
52055293 (15 m length)
52055294 (20 m length)
52055295 (25 m length)
52055296 (30 m length)

m Accessories

e 50% less friction than nylon fish tapes 52055301 5 pce. set for polyester fibre fish tapes
e Exchangeable fish tape leader with eye e 1 Winding facility
e Winding facility included e 2 Spring fish tape leader WW 14"

(not with nylon fish tapes) e 2 Pulling eyes WW %"

e Extremely flexible and nearly unbreakable —
in length of 10/15/20/25/30 m

10



FISH TAPES

4 mm dia. with pressed on M4 starter bushing, removable fish tape leader and pulling eye

Part No.

52055276 (5 m length) 52055279 (20 m length)
52055277 (10 m length) 52055280 (25 m length)
52055278 (15 m length) 52055281 (30 m length)

Accessories:
52055288 spares for perlon fish tapes, fish tape leader M4, pulling eye

4 mm dia. with pressed on fish tape leader and pulling eye

Part No.

/ 52055270 (5 m length) 52055273 (20 m length)
52055271 (10 m length) 52055274 (25 m length)
52055272 (15 m length) 52055275 (30 m length)

4 mm dia. with pressed on fish tape leader and pulling eye

Part No.

52055282 (5 m length) 52055285 (20 m length)

52055283 (10 m length) 52055286 (25 m length)

52055284 (15 m length) 52055287 (30 m length)
3 mm dia. with winding facility

Part No.

52055289 (20 m length)
52055290 (30 m length)
52055291 (40 m length)

> www.klauke.com/die-neuen-helden
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GREENLEE. PULLING STICKS
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Stron g suppo rt ) /
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v / Part No.

9 52055385 (10 m)
/ 52055386 (5 m)
g |
e For fishing of cables in suspended ceilings and under floors 52055387 Set of accessories for pulling sticks (8 pcs.)
e Extremely flexible fibreglass 52055388 Set of accessories for pulling sticks (4 pcs.)
e High tension
Scope of supply
10 flexible sticks, 10 m (Part No. 52055385) 5 flexible sticks, 10 m (Part No. 52055386)
e 4 pes. light green fibreglass sticks 5.6 mm dia. e 3 pes. light green fibreglass sticks 5.6 mm dia.
with WW connecting bushing with WW connecting bushing
e 1 pc. light green fibreglass stick 5.6 mm dia. e 1 pcs. black fibreglasse sticks 6 mm dia.
with WW connecting bushing und swivel joint with WW connecting bushing
e 2 pcs. black fibreglasse sticks 6 mm dia. e 1 pc. white nylon stick 4 mm dia.
with WW connecting bushing with WW connecting bushing
e 2 pcs. green fibreglass sticks 4.6 mm dia. e Incl. accessories (Part No. 52055388)

with WW connecting bushing
e |ncl. accessories (Part No. 52055387)
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LUBRICANT

Liquid aid

i GREENLEE 52055381

i

Gable pulling lubricant, Lubricant foam in bottle Lubricant foam in bottle Lubricant gel in tube
liquid for fibre optic and
heavy duty cables

52055381 (5 kg) 52055380 (1 kg) 52055378 (400 ml) 52055379 (0,25 kg)

52055382 (10 kg) For electrical installations  For electrical installations
in civil complexes and for  in conduits of 16 — 25 mm
large cable diameters

Highlights

e 80% less friction during cable pulling operations
e Totally free of silicone and nontoxic

> www.klauke.com/die-neuen-helden
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Fibreglass cable pulling system with accessories

Speedy

Spinner Diameter Length Fish tape Diameter
52055298 g3 mm 20m 52055289 93 mm
52055299 g3 mm 30m 52055290 93 mm
52055300 93 mm 40 m (on request) 52055291 93 mm

The ultra-light cable drum unwinder : l { H
o . |
eyt

Cable pulling
sticks and Length

Cable roller Cable roller .

standard Dimensions broad Dimensions accessories
52055383 10 m

52055383 605 x 570 x 90 mm 52055384 710 x 605 x 95 mm 52055384 B i

Smart Butler Fibreglass cable pulling system with steel reel

.

Steel reel Steel reel Steel reel

9 330 mm Diameter Length 9 550 mm Diameter Length ¢ 660 mm Diameter

52055313 9 4.5 mm 40 m 52055325 9 6 mm 40m 52055337 9 7.5 mm

52055315 9 4.5 mm 60 m 52055326 9 6 mm 60 m 52055338 9 7.5 mm

52055316 9 4.5 mm 80m 52055327 9 6 mm 80 m 52055339 9 7.5 mm
52055328 9 6 mm 100 m 52055340 97.5mm

52055341 9 7.5 mm

Spare fish tapes Spare fish tapes Spare fish tapes
52055317 9 4.5 mm 40m 52055329 9 6 mm 40m 52055342 ¢ 7.5mm
52055318 9 4.5 mm 60 m 52055330 96 mm 60 m 52055343 07.5mm
52055319 9 4.5 mm 80'm 52055331 96 mm 80 m 52055344 9 7.5 mm
52055332 9 6 mm 100 m 52055345 07.5mm

52055346 97.5mm

Length

20m
30m

40m

Piece

10 pes.

5 pes.

Length

40m
60m
80m
100 m

120 m

40m
60 m
80 m
100 m

120 m



ALL PRODUCTS AT A GLANCE

Polyester fibre

Poyester
fibre
fish tape

52055292
52055293
52055294
52055295
52055296

Bottle

i
N—

Lubricant
foam

52055378

[
i".‘

Steel reel

52055347
52055348
52055349
52055350
52055351
52055352

Length

20m
25m

30m

Contents

400 ml

Diameter

0 4.5 mm
0 4.5 mm
0 4.5 mm
¢ 4.5mm

0 4.5 mm

Tube

Nylon

Nylon

fish tape
52055270
52055271
52055272
52055273
52055274
52055275

Cable pulling Contents
lubricant

Gel

52055379

Diameter

09 mm

29 mm

29 mm

09 mm

09 mm

09 mm

Spare fish tapes

52055353
52055354
52055355
52055356
52055357
52055358

09 mm

09 mm

29 mm

29 mm

09 mm

09 mm

0.25 kg

Diameter of
steel reel

0 660 mm

0 660 mm

0 790 mm

0 790 mm

0 1000 mm

0 1000 mm

Length

20m
25m

30m

Bottle
&

n
p—

Cable pulling

lubricant

Gel

52055380

Length

40 m (w/o reels)
60 m (w/o reels)
80m

100 m

120m

150 m

40m
60 m
80m
100 m
120m

150 m

Perlon Steel
Perlon Steel
fish tape Length fish tape Length Diameter
52055276 5m 52055282 5m 94 mm
52055277 10m 52055283 10m 9 4 mm
52055278 15m 52055284 15m 9 4 mm
52055279 20 m 52055285 20m g 4 mm
52055280 25 m 52055286 25m 9 4 mm
52055281 30m 52055287 30m 94 mm
Can Can
=y =7
== ==
"—-—J \'—-—J
Contents Cable pulling Contents Cable pulling Contents
lubricant lubricant
Liquid Liquid
1kg 52055381 5 kg 52055382 10 kg
Steel reel
9 1000 mm Diameter Length
52055359 911 mm 150 m
52055360 911 mm 200 m
52055361 911 mm 250 m
52055362 911 mm 300 m
Spare fish tapes
52055363 911 mm 150 m
52055364 911 mm 200 m
52055365 911 mm 250 m
52055366 911 mm 300 m
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Strong brands for your success:

KlauKe

GREENLEE.

A Textron Company

Gustav Klauke GmbH
Auf dem Knapp 46
D-42855 Remscheid

Phone: +49(0) 2191/907 -0
Fax:  +49(0) 2191/907 - 205

E-Mail: info@klauke.textron.com
Internet: www.klauke.com

Subject to change without prior notice. BRKEST0GB 5.000 05/10 |



